
FIRST NAME LAST NAME REGION
CURRENT 

MPR

CURRENT 

PPD

CURRENT 

RATING

BRYANNA HAAS S 0.78 12.26 1

ANNABELLE REYNA EW 0.79 12.52 1

GARY FINN EW 0.85 12.54 1

CRYSTAL KILBOURNE S 0.92 12.26 1

CASEY CLAVEL EW 0.95 12.39 1

ROXANN FISK EW 0.95 13.07 1

MICHELLE HERNANDEZ EW 0.96 13.29 1

MOLLY PITTING EW 0.96 11.86 1

ROBYN KARP EW 0.98 12.36 1

ALEXANDRIA DAWN S 0.99 12.74 1

DEZ ROBERTS S 0.99 13.51 1

JANELLE BLANCHETTE S 0.99 13.85 1

ANTHONY ALVARADO EW 1 11.1 1

SKIP WILLMASER S 1 13.29 1

RACHEL SCHULER EW 1.03 13.65 1

ALEX HEGGIE EW 1.04 12.55 1

ASHLEE CRAVENS EW 1.06 12.11 1

BRENT OWEN S 1.06 12.81 1

CESAR RANGEL EW 1.06 13.33 1

ANGELA HERNANDEZ EW 1.07 13.71 1

RANDY LAWSON EW 1.07 13.23 1

AMY CULPEPPER EW 1.08 13.16 1

AUTUMN BONICK EW 1.08 13.1 1

HEATHER FITTING EW 1.08 14.05 1

ARTURO LOPEZ EW 1.09 13.09 1

SARAH STALCUP EW 1.09 14.07 1

MATTHEW POPP S 1.1 13.48 1

AMANDA WARD EW 1.11 13.41 1

DAN FOSTER EW 1.11 13.98 1

RICKY COLEMAN EW 1.11 13.55 1

CARRIE CARLSON S 1.12 12.67 1

CHERIE BROADWAY EW 1.12 14.32 1

MARGIE RODRIGUEZ EW 1.12 14.48 1

DOM CIARFELLA EW 1.13 12.99 1

ELIZABETH CORTEZ EW 1.13 13.6 1

KAREN ANDREWS EW 1.13 13.79 1

MARGARET WILSON EW 1.13 13.15 1

SPENCER MONHEIM S 1.13 12.75 1

LOUISA SKOOG S 1.14 13.26 1

MISTY MEACHA S 1.14 13.49 1

TUFFY ZIESKE EW 1.14 13.51 1

*Player is limited to dropping 1 rating per league season

**Denotes Player's Stats are derived from Master Doubles (Cricket Only)



JENNIFER MOORE EW 1.15 13.5 1

ALYSSA KHAMSOUK EW 1.16 13.24 1

DYLAN RIVERA EW 1.16 13.67 1

JENE LAWSON EW 1.17 13.97 1

JEREMY D AMBROSIO S 1.17 13.57 1

VANESSA MUGNOS EW 1.17 14.18 1

CHANTAL HANSEN-FULLER S 1.19 12.84 1

IRENE KENNEDY S 1.19 13.44 1

KRISTAL SALTER S 1.2 13.95 1

VALERIE DODSON EW 1.2 13.72 1

CHRISTINA BURKE ADAME S 1.22 12.99 1

JULIE ROGERS EW 1.22 12.46 1

MARISSA RAWE S 1.3 12.17 1

TERRI THOMPSON EW 1.2 13.46 2

SHERRI BATTERTON EW 1.21 13.85 2

SHERRI SHIPMAN EW 1.21 14.32 2

BETH LINDBERG S 1.22 14.3 2

BUDDY ZIESKE EW 1.22 13.89 2

JILL BERRY EW 1.22 14.06 2

MARCY WAGNER EW 1.22 14.24 2

AMANDA DRIESEN EW 1.24 14.48 2

KATHIE ELMORE S 1.24 14.13 2

MONICA STEEL EW 1.24 14.59 2

TRACY GRAHAM EW 1.24 13.56 2

JERRI DILLON EW 1.25 13.88 2

JOSHUA MEYER EW 1.25 13.96 2

SAM HAIRSTON S 1.25 13.4 2

TAHISHA SALTER S 1.25 14.36 2

ALYSSA MORALES EW 1.26 13.26 2

BRE HICKMAN EW 1.26 13.98 2

DONNA SUNDBERG S 1.26 14.55 2

JESUS SOLMERA EW 1.26 13.99 2

MICHELLE BOHNET EW 1.26 13.41 2

RICHARD ROBERTS EW 1.26 14.98 2

ROBERT MORRISON EW 1.26 14.42 2

RONI CHASTAIN S 1.26 14.51 2

DIANNE ADLER EW 1.27 13.03 2

MEGHAN HOPKINS EW 1.27 14.09 2

ANGELICA SPALETTA S 1.28 15.2 2

ALEXIS RHODES S 1.29 12.99 2

ALICIA SAMS EW 1.29 14.15 2

ALLI SHUTT S 1.29 14 2

JOSIE WILLIAMS EW 1.29 14.53 2

KERRIE ROHLFING EW 1.29 13.09 2

*Player is limited to dropping 1 rating per league season

**Denotes Player's Stats are derived from Master Doubles (Cricket Only)



TRACE OSTREM EW 1.29 14.42 2

CHRISTY OWEN S 1.3 14.11 2

DAVE WALL S 1.3 14.55 2

JENNIFER MORITZ S 1.3 14.26 2

JOCI COOK EW 1.3 14.6 2

PAIGE JACOBSON EW 1.3 13.38 2

SERENITY TREVINO EW 1.3 14.3 2

CANDIS FERGUSON EW 1.31 14.08 2

NEOMIA TOWNSEND EW 1.31 13.82 2

EAGLEHEART YEMOWAT EW 1.32 15.01 2

MEGAN JONES S 1.32 13.19 2

TEARSA POWELL S 1.32 14.94 2

YEMOWAT EAGLEHEART EW 1.32 15.01 2

AMANDA KURTZ EW 1.33 14.97 2

BRITTNEY TALLEY S 1.33 14.51 2

JAMI LEWIS EW 1.33 13.92 2

JENNA GRIFFIN S 1.33 14.5 2

KAYLEE RAY EW 1.33 13.53 2

MOLLY LEBLANC S 1.33 15.42 2

TROY MYERS EW 1.33 13.83 2

ERIKA WEIR EW 1.34 14.44 2

JAIME SANDOVAL EW 1.34 13.59 2

MARCUS JACKSON EW 1.34 14.11 2

CINDY PATRICK EW 1.35 14.38 2

ISAIAH PIRESTANI EW 1.35 13.75 2

NAOMI DEVERS EW 1.35 14.06 2

FRANNY FRICKE S 1.36 15.1 2

JONATHAN KRAMER EW 1.36 14.87 2

MIKE BOLHUIS EW 1.36 13.24 2

SHAWNA STAUFFER S 1.36 14.94 2

ANDREW THOMPSON EW 1.37 14 2

BRITTNEY RODRIGUEZ EW 1.37 14.71 2

FRANCIS CLARK EW 1.37 13.97 2

KIM GONZALES EW 1.37 13.56 2

TAMI BEASON EW 1.37 14.38 2

BRIAN BERGO EW 1.38 14.31 2

FRANKIE MIRELEZ EW 1.38 13.86 2

JESSON MILLER S 1.38 15.54 2

KRISTI SALES S 1.38 14.05 2

SIERRA OVNICEK S 1.38 14.21 2

TERRI SPERRY EW 1.38 14.4 2

TERRY ANDERSON S 1.38 14.63 2

VENA WILLIAMS EW 1.38 15.22 2

BENJAMIN STEEL EW 1.39 14.6 2

*Player is limited to dropping 1 rating per league season

**Denotes Player's Stats are derived from Master Doubles (Cricket Only)



BROOKE GONZALES EW 1.39 13.84 2

COURTNEY MYRICK EW 1.39 14.95 2

HEATHER PAYNE EW 1.39 13.66 2

MELISSA ROMERO EW 1.39 13.99 2

NICHOLE BONICK EW 1.39 14.62 2

RYON ANDERSEN EW 1.39 14.09 2

DEVIN HEATH S 1.4 13.82 2

JAMES LEARNED S 1.4 14.94 2

TOBI CARL S 1.4 14.61 2

TONY RAMOS S 1.4 14.34 2

KYLE ALLEN EW 1.41 14.62 2

RANDY HETTINGER EW 1.41 14.83 2

SKYLER WALKER EW 1.42 14.22 2

JENNIFER SCHLEIS EW 1.43 14.2 2

JOE STOLTZ S 1.43 14.38 2

PAM WOOD EW 1.45 13.49 2

KATHLEEN SCHNEIDER EW 1.46 14.43 2

JOSH KIRCHNER EW 1.28 15.5 3

K CEE RAUDEBAUGH EW 1.28 14.23 3

LORI GRIMES EW 1.36 15.47 3

DEL SUNDBERG S 1.39 15.67 3

PATTY TAYLOR EW 1.4 15.43 3

CHERYL AMES S 1.41 15.31 3

ISRAEL SALDIVAR S 1.41 14.65 3

JAMES MADSON EW 1.42 15.21 3

RACHEL HEINTZ EW 1.42 14.67 3

TIFFANY SEXTON EW 1.42 15.11 3

KEELY GALLAGHER S 1.43 15.36 3

NED WOODWARD S 1.43 15.26 3

NIRIA MATHEWS EW 1.43 15.91 3

PAT HOCHSTATTER EW 1.43 14.2 3

ROXANNE PRIVETT EW 1.43 14.44 3

AMY LANE EW 1.44 15.83 3

CHERYLON KNUTH S 1.44 14.85 3

MARIAH HUDSON EW 1.45 14.85 3

ANGELICA ORNELAS EW 1.46 15 3

CHARLENE WHITAKER EW 1.46 14.6 3

KAMI GOODING EW 1.46 16.11 3

KENDRA BARNES EW 1.46 14.51 3

LUCIANO HERNANDEZ EW 1.46 16.38 3

ANDREW YANOFF EW 1.47 14.91 3

DANIELLE BENETTE EW 1.47 15.28 3

DUSTIN BRIDGER EW 1.47 16.28 3

FRAY DODSON EW 1.47 15.11 3

*Player is limited to dropping 1 rating per league season

**Denotes Player's Stats are derived from Master Doubles (Cricket Only)



GILBERT MORALES EW 1.47 15.52 3

KRIS TRIMMER S 1.47 15.04 3

MICHAEL HAASE EW 1.47 14.86 3

MONTE HEGGIE EW 1.47 15.64 3

ROBBIN DEAN S 1.47 15.19 3

TRACY ALLEN S 1.47 14.25 3

AMBER PALMER EW 1.48 15.83 3

JAMES NELSON EW 1.48 15.5 3

JEANNETTA BOONE EW 1.48 15.06 3

KENNY HALL EW 1.48 15.09 3

KIRA FUSON S 1.48 14.77 3

RENEE FRANK EW 1.48 14.92 3

ALICIA ELLIS EW 1.49 14.87 3

DEBRA TRACY S 1.49 14.36 3

JASMINE SANTIAGO S 1.49 13.98 3

LARRY BATTERTON EW 1.49 14.63 3

ELVIA STEPHENS EW 1.5 16.14 3

MARIAH PALMEN EW 1.5 15.57 3

JAMES FIELD EW 1.51 15.15 3

JEFF WILKINS EW 1.51 15.03 3

KIM THOMAS EW 1.51 14.25 3

LARRY ANDREWS S 1.51 14.3 3

TRACI BUCK EW 1.51 16.66 3

AMANDA MILENDER S 1.52 14.09 3

GREG GUZMAN EW 1.52 15.36 3

MIGUEL JUAREZ EW 1.52 14.52 3

PATTY RELAFORD EW 1.52 15.8 3

BROWN WHITNEY S 1.53 15.71 3

KIRA PALMEN EW 1.53 14.78 3

MATT DIXSON EW 1.53 14.26 3

WHITNEY BROWN S 1.53 15.71 3

HAN CHOUP S 1.54 14.86 3

MATT BOLLAND EW 1.54 16.01 3

SHARLA RODMAN EW 1.54 16.12 3

DENNY GOULD EW 1.55 15.25 3

MARTIN VITO EW 1.55 15.42 3

MICHELLE WHITE S 1.55 15.01 3

SCOTT THOMAS EW 1.55 14.16 3

AMANDA LARAMORE EW 1.56 14.61 3

CHRISTY BRADY EW 1.56 16.14 3

NANCY WALKER EW 1.56 15.11 3

RENEALEE HORSMAN S 1.56 15.35 3

JUSTIN THOMAS EW 1.57 15.43 3

KIM HUMPHREYS S 1.57 15.83 3

*Player is limited to dropping 1 rating per league season

**Denotes Player's Stats are derived from Master Doubles (Cricket Only)



LYDIA LARSON S 1.57 14.71 3

MICHAEL DEAN S 1.57 16.72 3

NICHOLE ALLEN EW 1.57 15.68 3

TINA HART EW 1.57 15.1 3

BRE BRANDT S 1.58 15.54 3

JAMIE ALLEN S 1.58 16.69 3

JANET WOOD S 1.58 15.71 3

JENNI PESTKA EW 1.58 16.25 3

BOB EMERY EW 1.59 16.7 3

MICHELLE IVES JOHNSON EW 1.59 15.81 3

SEAN WELLONS EW 1.59 15.69 3

GEORGE RAPP EW 1.6 16.52 3

JEFF CAMPBELL S 1.6 16.57 3

LESLIE FOSTER EW 1.6 14.13 3

CAROLYN YOUNG S 1.61 15.24 3

LESLIE MOORE EW 1.61 15.97 3

MELISSA ROSEBEARY EW 1.61 15.79 3

PATSY SALES S 1.61 15.7 3

PHONSY PHOTNISENE EW 1.61 15.56 3

PAT MATHIS EW 1.62 15.61 3

SARAH STROMBERG EW 1.63 14.72 3

STEVEN MUGNOS EW 1.63 14.95 3

REBECCA MIRELES EW 1.66 15.03 3

JESSE WONG EW 1.67 15.05 3

GABE MORALES EW 1.78 16.52 3

FRANKIE ALMAGUER EW 1.5 14.33 4 **

BRITTNEY BARRINGTON EW 1.59 17.11 4

RICKY SCHATZ EW 1.6 16.1 4 *

CHRISTINA BENSON S 1.61 16.73 4

MATT PATRICK EW 1.61 17.99 4

TERRIE TRAVASSOS S 1.61 16.53 4

BRADFORD BERRY EW 1.62 15.81 4 *

EDDIE MARMOLEJO EW 1.62 15.28 4 **

TINA MCCALL S 1.63 16.36 4

BRIAN GASS S 1.64 16.32 4

CHRIS TUCKER EW 1.64 16.39 4

KORRYNE VAUGHAN EW 1.64 16.38 4

MIKE ZUBER EW 1.64 17.8 4

CECIL GREEN EW 1.66 16.64 4

GIL PEREZ EW 1.66 16.69 4

LIZ GRIMES EW 1.66 15.61 4

VIKKI WESTMORELAND S 1.66 16.56 4

WESTMORELAND VIKKI S 1.66 16.56 4

DALE HAAS S 1.67 17.3 4

*Player is limited to dropping 1 rating per league season

**Denotes Player's Stats are derived from Master Doubles (Cricket Only)



GENE HENN EW 1.67 17.7 4

JOSH MAINE EW 1.67 16.88 4

LISA KEENEY EW 1.67 16.24 4

MICHEAL DEPRIEST EW 1.67 18.31 4

JENNIFER FISH EW 1.68 16.13 4

JESSE LARAMORE EW 1.68 16.32 4

REED OSBORN S 1.68 16.31 4

STEVE KIRK S 1.69 17.87 4

BRAD TRUMPY EW 1.7 17.59 4

DAWN LEVESQUE EW 1.7 17.32 4

ELVIE SOTO EW 1.7 16.43 4

ROSIE FRANKLIN EW 1.7 16.25 4

TRISTEN ELLESTAD EW 1.7 16.62 4

BRANDON CHANEY EW 1.71 17.15 4

JENNIFER HAYTE EW 1.71 17.15 4

NICOLE BLANCHARD EW 1.71 15.98 4

VIKKI WESTMORELAND S 1.71 17.1 4

ALISHA TESLOW S 1.73 16.1 4

GLORIA ALCALA EW 1.73 16.56 4

JACQUE FRISTOE S 1.73 15.68 4

JENNIFER MARMOLEJO EW 1.73 16.51 4 **

ADAM WARBURTON EW 1.74 17.46 4

KERI DORSEY S 1.74 17.95 4

ANDIE MANIBOG EW 1.75 16.82 4

ASHLEY MILLER EW 1.75 16.43 4

DYLAN MORRISON S 1.75 17.04 4

KRYS HAAS S 1.75 17.15 4

CARLOS RODRIGUEZ EW 1.76 16.98 4

DAVE MORROW EW 1.76 17.51 4

GARY WHITAKER EW 1.76 18.41 4

JASEN PEDERSEN S 1.76 15.67 4

KELSIE FORDING S 1.76 17.44 4

DOUG WEBBER EW 1.77 18.04 4

JEROD WARD S 1.77 15.72 4

JOHN KELLY EW 1.77 18.04 4

MELISSA SCHRODER EW 1.77 16.98 4

SHANNON CARVER S 1.77 17.34 4

GILBERT ALVERADO EW 1.78 17.75 4

PETER IVES EW 1.78 16.95 4

SHANLEY WILLIAM EW 1.78 17.5 4

WILLIAM SHANLEY EW 1.78 17.5 4

JARED DAVIS S 1.79 17.53 4

RANDY STAUFFER S 1.79 16.93 4

MOSSES LUEVANOS EW 1.8 17.15 4

*Player is limited to dropping 1 rating per league season

**Denotes Player's Stats are derived from Master Doubles (Cricket Only)



CATHY TRAVASSOS S 1.81 17.69 4

SHAWN CLICK S 1.81 17.34 4

CLAY RIPPERGER EW 1.82 17.51 4

ERIN MOORE EW 1.82 17.29 4

HANNAH WAY S 1.82 17.02 4

KATHERINE STAUFFER EW 1.82 16.38 4

KELLY ELLINGSWORTH EW 1.82 17.34 4

JOHN YINGLING EW 1.83 17.08 4

LARISSA JOHNSON EW 1.83 16.18 4

MALACHI RODRIGUEZ EW 1.83 16.45 4

MARIA CAMPBELL S 1.83 17.54 4

ROB CARSON EW 1.83 17.35 4

JACOB WHITE S 1.86 17.12 4

TYLER EMERICK EW 1.64 17.03 5 *

RICKY LENBERG EW 1.69 16.18 5 *

SCOTT LANE EW 1.72 19.5 5

PAUL LINTON EW 1.76 18.72 5

SARA TORO EW 1.76 18.52 5

AARON SWIER EW 1.77 18.07 5

DONNY HUTTON EW 1.78 18.87 5

MIKE PARAMORE EW 1.78 18.96 5

DUSTIN WISEMAN S 1.79 18.96 5

TORI KILBOURNE S 1.79 18.66 5

LEWIS LARSCHEID EW 1.8 18.18 5

SAM PINA EW 1.8 19.2 5

TYLER GEFRE EW 1.8 18.78 5

CHRIS NEWCOMB S 1.81 18.32 5

JAZZEE SUSTAITA EW 1.81 18.72 5

JACOB SPALETTA S 1.83 18.92 5

NATE PRIMM S 1.83 18.98 5

AARON WHITE S 1.84 18.19 5

BRYAN GRAHAM S 1.85 17.96 5

GAGE SALTER S 1.85 17.46 5

JEREMY RODRIGUEZ EW 1.85 18.27 5

JEREMY TINDALL EW 1.85 17.9 5

MIKE JONES EW 1.85 18.32 5

TRENTON PIMMS EW 1.85 17.19 5

DARRYLE YEATER EW 1.86 18.48 5

JAMIE TOWNSEND II EW 1.86 18.53 5

JOSH BENNETT EW 1.86 18.68 5 *

STEWART FRY S 1.86 17.09 5

ANTHONY STEPHENS EW 1.87 19.07 5

JUAN ROCHA EW 1.87 18.6 5 *

LARRY WILLIAMS EW 1.87 19.18 5

*Player is limited to dropping 1 rating per league season

**Denotes Player's Stats are derived from Master Doubles (Cricket Only)



VICTOR POLK EW 1.87 17.6 5

JUAN TORRES EW 1.88 17.96 5

MATT DIAL S 1.88 18.25 5

PAUL HORNING S 1.88 17.54 5

GUY DEVERS EW 1.89 17.81 5

SCOTT PATCHETT S 1.89 18.91 5

SHANE THOMAS EW 1.89 18.71 5

STEVE COMPTON EW 1.89 18.76 5

TRISTAN DEAN EW 1.89 19.23 5

FELIX DELEON EW 1.9 17.66 5

JACOB ALECK EW 1.9 19.72 5

PAUL KNAPP S 1.9 18.34 5

TONY DAVIES EW 1.9 17.43 5

BRANDEN AMATTO S 1.91 19.23 5

CARLENE HANSEN S 1.91 17.27 5

EDDIE CARDENAS EW 1.91 18.26 5

ERIC RUIZ EW 1.91 17.36 5 **

JODY DIXON S 1.91 17.73 5

JOSH SPORN S 1.91 17.7 5

MARK VANDEWEGHE EW 1.91 17.41 5

NICK MOORE EW 1.91 17.87 5

ADRIAN JASSO EW 1.92 19.12 5

BECKY DOW S 1.92 18.65 5

CHRIS MILENDER S 1.92 17.53 5

KEITH HORNING S 1.92 19.6 5

MARLA ROSEBEARY EW 1.92 18.49 5

PETER YOUNG S 1.92 17.22 5

RAY JESSOP EW 1.92 17.43 5

SHEILA WHEELER EW 1.92 18.39 5

JIM MAJOR EW 1.93 17.56 5

KITWAN PRUITT EW 1.93 18.41 5

MYKEL VANEK S 1.93 18.83 5

TRACY FRANK EW 1.93 18.06 5

AARON ELLESTAD EW 1.94 16.92 5

CHERYL FRY S 1.94 18.03 5

SARAH STUCKE S 1.94 16.93 5

CHAD FRICKE S 1.95 18.35 5

NAKAYLA SANDROS S 1.95 18.2 5

BILLY OVERALL S 1.96 18.79 5

DAVE WELLS EW 1.96 18.39 5

JAMES GONZALES EW 1.96 18.72 5

LORI MILLER EW 1.96 17.48 5

ALBERT REEVES S 1.97 18.73 5

ANGEL HERNANDEZ EW 1.97 17.92 5

*Player is limited to dropping 1 rating per league season

**Denotes Player's Stats are derived from Master Doubles (Cricket Only)



BONES TALSMA EW 1.97 17.11 5

KEITH CHLEBIK EW 1.97 17.53 5

RACHEL MORGAN S 1.97 18.74 5

SAVANNAH HAYTE EW 1.97 18.1 5

TRYSTAN NORRIS EW 1.97 19.17 5

ANDY BIGHAM EW 1.98 18.46 5

DAVE GALLAGHER S 1.98 19.85 5

DIEGO SANCHEZ S 1.98 19.07 5

JORDAN CARRASCO S 1.98 18.62 5

SHANE BARTHOLOMAY EW 1.98 18.32 5

DAVE WILLIS EW 1.99 17.83 5

JON SAHLBERG S 2 18.48 5

JOSHUA HAYLES EW 2 18.05 5

RAMON MENDOZA EW 2 19.1 5

JAY RAUDEBAUGH EW 2.01 18.13 5

TED SCHULER EW 2.01 18.79 5

MIKE KELLY EW 2.03 18.06 5

BRANDON DESJARDINS S 2.07 17.76 5

MELISSA SNIPES S 2.11 17.53 5

RON THOMAS S 1.61 15.41 6

DARIN BUSHY S 1.94 19.8 6 *

TRAE VINEYARD S 1.94 20.58 6

CRAIG VERNON S 1.95 19.86 6

DAVE SMOUSE EW 1.96 19.9 6

BILL MCLESKE S 1.99 21.2 6

BRAD SERVATIUS S 1.99 19.73 6

HANNAH POND EW 2 19.59 6

BRITTANY JOHNSON EW 2.01 18.9 6

CHRIS PETERS EW 2.01 20.68 6

COREY ZIESKE EW 2.02 20.84 6

BLAKE TRIMMER S 2.03 18.16 6 **

JAYSON WOLF EW 2.04 18.78 6

RYAN HOLLINGSWORTH EW 2.04 19.84 6

CLYDE ALCALA EW 2.05 18.85 6

JACOB DAVILA EW 2.05 19.54 6

LEA ANN SERVATIUS S 2.05 19 6

RICK LEDESMA S 2.05 19.12 6

LAUREN VAUGHN S 2.06 19.46 6

NICK BERRONES EW 2.06 19.61 6

SARAH SERVATIUS S 2.06 18.59 6

CHASE ALLEN S 2.07 18.94 6

DARRYL HENJUM EW 2.07 19.42 6

JASON HEFFNER EW 2.07 20.58 6

KYLE BUNCH EW 2.07 18.87 6

*Player is limited to dropping 1 rating per league season

**Denotes Player's Stats are derived from Master Doubles (Cricket Only)



MICHELLE LENTZ S 2.07 19.18 6

RAY DAVIS EW 2.07 19.78 6

RYAN NELSON EW 2.07 21.67 6

CODY MOORE EW 2.08 18.71 6

JOSEPH HILL EW 2.08 18.69 6

PATRICK KELLY EW 2.08 19.92 6

THOMAS MAY EW 2.08 18.37 6

DAKODA RAY EW 2.09 18.64 6

RYAN SAMMS EW 2.09 18.64 6

TORI WRIGHT S 2.09 19.42 6

BRANDON DUKE S 2.1 19.87 6

GAM WILLIAMS S 2.1 19.88 6

SHAWN SLAUGHTER S 2.1 19.67 6

GRANT OSBORNE S 2.12 21.55 6

VICTOR MORFIN EW 2.13 20.11 6

LOREN CARVER S 2.14 20.65 6

GABE COLE S 2.15 20.52 6

LANCE RODMAN EW 2.15 21.88 6

SPENCER LEWIS EW 2.15 19.77 6

MARC GEYER S 2.16 20.37 6

ISAAC WILKINS EW 2.18 19.25 6

KENNY PROCKASKA EW 2.18 19.77 6

RICK REICHELT S 2.18 20.51 6

SCOTT COTTRIL EW 2.21 19.67 6

KEVIN ALLEN EW 2.23 19.13 6

JOSH PERGORY S 2.37 20.42 6 *

SHANE GEHIN EW 2.18 21.07 7

BILL TOWNSEND S 2.19 21.14 7

KYLE HANSEN EW 2.19 21.05 7

LEE CHRISTIE S 2.19 20.39 7

WAYLAND WAYNER EW 2.19 21.76 7

WAYLAND WAYNER EW 2.19 21.76 7

WAYNER WAYLAND EW 2.19 21.76 7

DAVID SANCHEZ S 2.2 22.1 7

JOHN ALLEN S 2.2 21 7

STEVE BRADY EW 2.21 20.13 7

WAGNER WAYLAND EW 2.21 21.28 7

WAYLAND WAGNER EW 2.21 21.28 7

WAYLAND WAGNER EW 2.21 21.28 7

BRETT DIDIER EW 2.22 22.48 7

CORY BECHARD EW 2.22 20.7 7

KYLE MCCORMICK S 2.24 21.6 7

MARK VAN DRIEL S 2.24 20.85 7

JEFF BOCHE EW 2.25 22.31 7

*Player is limited to dropping 1 rating per league season

**Denotes Player's Stats are derived from Master Doubles (Cricket Only)



JEFF SNIPES S 2.25 20.63 7

RAFF HAIRSTON S 2.25 22.04 7

SHANE MCCALL S 2.25 21.36 7

VICTOR MORPHINE EW 2.25 22.72 7

AARON MONHEIM S 2.27 21.05 7

JACOB ROBINSON EW 2.27 21.29 7

JOHN LEBLANC S 2.27 20.51 7 **

SCOTT BENSON EW 2.27 20.34 7

GREG REGLIN S 2.28 21.7 7

SCOTT FERGUSON EW 2.28 22.33 7

JON BELL EW 2.29 22.79 7

BRANDON DAHLSTROM S 2.3 20.35 7

DAN AYERS S 2.3 20.11 7

KEVIN CARRIGAN S 2.3 22.23 7

SKYLER VAUGHN EW 2.31 22.38 7

TODD LLEWELLYN EW 2.31 21 7

DAVID OLSEN S 2.32 22.96 7

BUBBA LECHELT EW 2.33 21.21 7

CODY MINNIS S 2.33 20.69 7

ERIC MCKAY S 2.33 22.29 7

MIGUEL GOMEZ EW 2.33 22.06 7

DANNY CABLE S 2.35 21.29 7

TIM CAMPBELL S 2.35 21.67 7

ANTHONY MACFARLANE EW 2.37 21.49 7

TROY DAHLSTROM S 2.38 21.4 7

JAMIE TOWNSEND EW 2.4 22.14 7

JOSE ARROYO EW 2.42 20.99 7

KARL BUCHANAN EW 2.43 20.48 7 **

GLYNN RAYNOVICH EW 2.31 23.33 8

DAN WHITE S 2.35 22.96 8

RICHARD ORNELAS EW 2.37 23.93 8

JOHN MCCORMACK S 2.39 22.81 8

BRIAN ROGERS EW 2.4 24.2 8

TONY STINER EW 2.41 22.71 8 *

DANE SCHUR S 2.42 22.68 8

JOHN GILL EW 2.43 21.9 8

NICK SALDANA EW 2.43 24.1 8

SETH HILLMAN EW 2.43 22.94 8

CHAYO SUSTAITA EW 2.44 22.66 8

KYLE HASEN EW 2.45 22.23 8

RICHARD TREVINO EW 2.45 23 8

SHANE SWENHAUGEN S 2.45 22.57 8

THOMAS JACOBSON EW 2.45 22.64 8

JEREMIAH WELCH EW 2.46 23.38 8

*Player is limited to dropping 1 rating per league season

**Denotes Player's Stats are derived from Master Doubles (Cricket Only)



JORGE TORO EW 2.46 22.56 8

KEN JOLLEY S 2.46 23.14 8

PAUL HOPKINS S 2.46 22.15 8

BRANDON BAUGHMAN S 2.48 21.94 8

ANDY DALZIELL S 2.49 23.41 8

CHAD MINOR S 2.49 23.13 8

GRIFFITTS WALTER EW 2.49 22.24 8

JEREMIAH HART EW 2.49 24.01 8

RICK PHILLIPS EW 2.49 21.98 8

TOPHER GOODWIN S 2.49 24.92 8

WALTER GRIFFITTS EW 2.49 22.24 8

CHRISTOPHER CRAZE EW 2.5 22.48 8

JEFF BOYUS EW 2.5 22.9 8

KEVIN SCHRODER EW 2.5 22.57 8

BRAD CARL S 2.51 21.93 8

JOE SHOOP S 2.51 22.2 8

RON FORDING S 2.51 23.19 8

SHANDEE SUSTAITA EW 2.53 23.67 8

TORI MOFFETT S 2.54 23.54 8

LELAND OSTREM EW 2.56 23.62 8

AUSTIN PHILLIPS EW 2.58 21.62 8

ELTON GOULD EW 2.58 23.28 8

DERICK MATHEWS EW 2.6 22.15 8

GLENN ETHRIDGE S 2.62 22.86 8

ANTHONY RODELO EW 2.7 21.09 8

MIKE LAINE S 2.54 25.58 9

ALFREDO TORO EW 2.55 24.99 9

FLORES VINCENTE S 2.59 23.06 9 *

VINCENTE FLORES S 2.59 23.06 9 *

CHARISSE KILBOURNE S 2.6 24.02 9

DEREK ROBERTS EW 2.62 25.81 9

SHANE PURCELL S 2.62 22.48 9

BRANDON MONDAY EW 2.63 23.39 9

KODY VANDEWEGHE EW 2.63 23.35 9

LEO CURIEL EW 2.64 23.5 9

JESS BRITOS S 2.66 23.87 9

BRANDON FERGUSON EW 2.71 23.68 9

JOHN LIVINGSTON EW 2.71 25.68 9

RD SUDDETH S 2.71 23.5 9

RONNIE MERCADO EW 2.71 25.41 9

TRAVIS DODSON EW 2.71 26.25 9

BRIAN CANTU EW 2.72 24.37 9

CHRIS ANDERSON EW 2.72 23.84 9

MIGUEL GUZMAN EW 2.72 25.57 9

*Player is limited to dropping 1 rating per league season

**Denotes Player's Stats are derived from Master Doubles (Cricket Only)



EDDY HAYTE EW 2.73 24.95 9

JUDE ACOSTA EW 2.75 24.59 9 **

BERNIE KILBOURNE S 2.76 23.9 9 **

JEFF NEIRA EW 2.76 25.2 9

RYAN LINEHAN S 2.76 25.86 9

CHAD WOOD S 2.77 25.05 9

ERIC KNEEBONE EW 2.77 23.79 9

RON MORTON EW 2.77 24.59 9

LYMAN CHEYNEY S 2.78 24.37 9

CHRISTOPHER CLARK EW 2.8 24.18 9

MERCADO WALLY EW 2.81 23.76 9

WALLY MERCADO EW 2.81 23.76 9

DOUG MCBRIDE EW 2.72 25.06 10 *

COREY THOMPSON S 2.82 23.13 10 **

CHRIS BERRY EW 2.83 25.07 10

JERRY MOFFETT S 2.84 25.56 10

KRISTEN MURISON EW 2.84 24.49 10 *

TROY CLEAVER S 2.84 21.75 10 **

DEWAYNE DAVENPORT EW 2.85 24.92 10

TIM STEVENS EW 2.85 25.57 10

JAMIE FAIRCHILD EW 2.86 26.29 10

TROY COLVIN S 2.86 23.18 10 **

PAT BROWN EW 2.9 25.35 10

VIC BENSON S 2.93 26.14 10

ANDREW PAYNE EW 2.95 24.75 10 **

DAN HEADLEY EW 2.95 26.53 10

MATT POSTLEWAIT S 2.95 26.61 10

TIM O'DONNELL S 2.97 26.25 10

JACOB VAUGHN EW 2.95 26.26 11 *

STEVEN SLAUGHTER S 2.96 28.15 11

ROD SWEARINGEN S 3 26.28 11 **

JOEY WILLIAMS EW 3.03 27.54 11

TRAVIS BRADFORD S 3.04 27.72 11

JASON BAUER S 3.06 25.95 11

JORDAN MCLOUD EW 3.09 26.32 11 **

KILBOURNE ZAK S 3.09 26.74 11

TINO MORENO EW 3.09 23.98 11 **

ZAK KILBOURNE S 3.09 26.74 11

SHAWN ESPINOSA EW 3.19 24.91 11 **

CHRIS CARLSON S 3.22 27.18 11

DAKOTA ERVIN S 3.21 28.22 12

LAKOTA KUHNHENN EW 3.22 27.17 12

CULLEY MILLS S 3.26 27.71 12 **

DANIEL JR MAREZ EW 3.29 30.26 12

*Player is limited to dropping 1 rating per league season

**Denotes Player's Stats are derived from Master Doubles (Cricket Only)



MIKE TAYLOR EW 3.3 26.17 12 **

JOHN THIBODEAU EW 3.34 28.81 12

DANNY ZENTZ EW 3.36 30.25 12

JIM MUNSON S 3.39 28.86 12 **

CHRIS PASSAGLIA S 3.45 27.99 13 **

DAVE SCHLIEP S 3.48 26.97 13 **

FRANKE CARRASCO S 3.49 31.44 13 *

BRAY CARL S 3.52 27.96 13 **

DEREK KILBOURNE S 3.52 29.22 13

LEROY MORROW EW 3.59 30.09 13

EDDY ALMAGUER EW 3.57 28.84 14 **

PAUL TULEE EW 3.6 28.48 14 **

JONNY BAUER S 3.62 29.52 14 **

LARRIE MASON EW 3.63 25.76 14 **

GERALD BALIOLA EW 3.67 30.53 14 **

DAN ROSCOM EW 3.69 30.97 14

PAUL BOLEN S 3.72 31.15 14

JERRY WAHL S 3.74 33.03 14

KC RALLENS EW 3.77 27.88 14 **

RANDY BALDWIN S 3.86 30.84 14 **

TJ WHEAT S 3.93 29.63 15 **

ADAM STRATTON S 3.98 29.91 15

DAMIEN ALMAGUER EW 4.08 29.63 16

ALEX HALEY S 4.11 34.15 16

MIKE SEXTON EW 4.14 30.25 16 **

DAVE ERICKSON S 4.21 31.03 17 **

CHRIS MORGAN S 4.68 37.66 18

KEVIN LUKE EW 5.41 37.98 20 **

* Player is limited to dropping 1 rating per league season 

** Player is rated based off Masters Only Cricket Rating

*Player is limited to dropping 1 rating per league season

**Denotes Player's Stats are derived from Master Doubles (Cricket Only)


